BILSEORT Norwegian Racing Champlonship
FORBUND

NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen 20.-22. juni

All classes Rudskogen 3,217 Km
Free Practice Session 11 20.06.2014 15:20
Practice started at 15:51:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:39.046 +1.599 16:00:09.078
(1) Jern Martin Aalerud 2 1:38.339 +0.892 16:01:47.417
1 1:33.762 +0.510 16:01:11.032 3 1:38.891 +1.444 16:03:26.308
2 1:33.252 16:02:44.284 4 16:05:03.755
3 1:33.481 +0.229 16:04:17.765 5 1:38.839 +1.392 16:06:42.594
4 1:33.530 +0.278 16:05:51.295
(136) Mikkel Holch
(77) Henrik Krogstad 1 1:43.834 +4.078 15:58:43.586
1 1:34.761 +1.442 15:54:27.677 p2 1:57.027 +17.271 16:00:40.613
2 15:56:00.996 3 3:52.448 +2:12.692 16:04:33.061
p3 1:47.422 +14.103 15:57:48.418 4 1:39.756 16:06:12.817
p4 2:50.065 +1:16.746 16:00:38.483
(141) Carsten Lauridsen
(57) Jeanette Malm pl 1:54.513  3:59:00.262 15:55:12.209
1 1:34.816 +1.496 15:54:27.451
2 1:34.754 +1.434 15:56:02.205 (127) Michael Jensen
3 1:33.687 +0.367 15:57:35.892 pl 2:02.032 3:58:52.743 15:55:26.401
4 15:59:09.212
5 1:41.596 +8.276 16:00:50.808
p6 1:52.126 +18.806 16:02:42.934

(126) Steffen Hansen

1 1:35.335 +1.162 15:54:33.459
2 1:36.203 +2.030 15:56:09.662
3 1:35.201 +1.028 15:57:44.863
4 1:34.574 +0.401 15:59:19.437
5 1:40.410 +6.237 16:00:59.847
6 1:34.294 +0.121 16:02:34.141
7 16:04:08.314
p8 2:06.101 +31.928 16:06:14.415

(6) Daniel Gustav Raastad

1 1:35.713 +1.369 15:57:04.019
2 1:36.508 +2.164 15:58:40.527
3 1:35.101 +0.757 16:00:15.628
4 1:34.344 16:01:49.972

(52) Eric Breivik

1 1:41.367 +6.016 15:55:03.221
2 1:39.269 +3.918 15:56:42.490
3 1:37.162 +1.811 15:58:19.652
4 1:37.567 +2.216 15:59:57.219
5 1:35.924 +0.573 16:01:33.143
6 1:35.936 +0.585 16:03:09.079
7 1:36.113 +0.762 16:04:45.192
8 16:06:20.543
(40) Trygve Neess
1 1:40.116 +4.102 15:55:03.291
2 1:37.796 +1.782 15:56:41.087
3 1:38.159 +2.145 15:58:19.246
4 1:36.945 +0.931 15:59:56.191
5 1:36.732 +0.718 16:01:32.923
6 1:37.770 +1.756 16:03:10.693
7 1:36.784 +0.770 16:04:47.477
8 16:06:23.491
(133) Mirza Ahmetagic
1 1:38.038 +1.402 15:54:51.917
2 1:37.910 +1.274 15:56:29.827
3 1:37.029 +0.393 15:58:06.856
4 1:36.636 15:59:43.492
p5 1:55.404 +18.768 16:01:38.896
6 4:19.220  +2:42.584 16:05:58.116

(132) Christian Sgrensen

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits
Timekeeping M. Wagner: ///@7 Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:
'_F www.mylaps.com

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal: Licensed to: Motorsport Events
Printed: 20.06.2014 16:08:35



